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DETAILED RESULTS  
详细比赛成绩

Rank Name
C/R Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score
E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Ovl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 HUO Liang
LIN Yue

CHN 401B 2.0 9.5  9.5  9.5  9.0  9.0  9.5  9.0  9.5  9.5  55.80  1 55.80 1  9.0  9.0 
301B 2.0 9.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.5  54.00  1 109.80 1  9.0  9.0 
407C 3.2 8.5  9.0  9.0  7.5  9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  83.52  2 193.32 2 1.327.5  7.0 
207B 3.6 6.0  6.5  5.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  82.08  3 275.40 2 1.417.0  7.0 
109C 3.7 9.0  9.0  8.5  10  8.0  9.0  9.0  9.5  9.5  101.01  1 376.41 1  8.5  9.0 
5255B 3.6 8.0  8.0  8.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.5  10  9.5  98.28  1 474.69 1  9.5  9.5 

2 MINIBAEV Victor
ZHAKHAROV Ilya

RUS 103B 2.0 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.5  52.20  2 52.20 2 3.609.0  8.5 
201B 2.0 8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0  52.80  2 105.00 2 4.808.5  8.5 
5255B 3.6 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  89.64  1 194.64 1  8.5  7.5 
307C 3.3 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  9.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  82.17  2 276.81 1  8.0  7.5 
407C 3.2 9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0  9.0  84.48  2 361.29 2 15.129.0  8.0 
109C 3.7 8.5  9.0  8.5  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  92.13  2 453.42 2 21.278.0  6.0 

3 PACHECO Rommel
RUVALCABA Jonathan

MEX 101B 2.0 8.0  7.0  7.5  8.5  9.0  9.0  8.5  9.0  8.0  51.00  3 51.00 3 4.808.5  8.5 
301B 2.0 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  48.00  =4 99.00 3 10.808.0  8.0 
407C 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  77.76  =3 176.76 3 17.888.0  8.0 
109C 3.7 6.5  8.0  6.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  84.36  1 261.12 3 15.697.5  7.5 
207C 3.3 8.0  7.0  7.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  77.22  4 338.34 3 38.077.5  6.5 
5255B 3.6 7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  83.16  4 421.50 3 53.197.5  7.5 

4 KIM Jin Yong
PARK Jiho

KOR 201B 2.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  50.40  4 50.40 4 5.408.0  8.5 
301B 2.0 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  48.00  =4 98.40 4 11.407.5  8.0 
107B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0  9.0  9.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  75.60  5 174.00 4 20.648.0  8.0 
407C 3.2 8.0  8.5  8.5  6.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5  78.72  4 252.72 4 24.097.5  7.5 
5253B 3.2 8.5  8.5  8.0  7.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  77.76  3 330.48 4 45.937.0  7.5 
405B 2.8 8.5  8.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  68.88  6 399.36 4 75.338.0  8.0 

5 BONDAR Oleksandr
MEZHENSKYI Dmytro

UKR 201B 2.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.0  45.00  8 45.00 8 10.807.5  7.0 
301B 2.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  9.0  7.5  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  51.00  3 96.00 5 13.809.0  8.5 
5255B 3.6 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  7.5  77.76  =3 173.76 5 20.887.0  6.5 
107B 3.0 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  9.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0  75.60  5 249.36 5 27.458.0  8.0 
407C 3.2 5.5  6.0  5.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  70.08  6 319.44 5 56.978.5  8.0 
109C 3.7 3.0  4.5  4.0  3.0  7.0  5.5  6.0  6.5  5.5  57.72  8 377.16 5 97.534.0  4.5 

6 OKAMOTO Yu
MURAKAMI Kazuki

JPN 403B 2.0 7.0  7.5  8.0  6.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  7.5  44.40  9 44.40 9 11.406.5  5.5 
5132D 2.0 7.5  7.0  6.5  7.5  8.0  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5  45.60  7 90.00 8 19.807.0  7.0 
107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  8.5  9.0  8.5  74.70  6 164.70 6 29.948.5  8.0 
407C 3.2 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  69.12  6 233.82 6 42.996.0  5.5 
307C 3.3 7.5  7.5  7.0  3.0  6.0  6.0  6.0  5.5  6.0  56.43  9 290.25 6 86.163.0  3.5 
207B 3.6 7.0  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0  85.32  3 375.57 6 99.127.0  7.0 

7 KIM Chon Man
SO Myong Hyok

PRK 101B 2.0 8.5  8.5  8.5  7.5  8.0  9.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  49.20  =5 49.20 =5 6.607.5  8.5 
301B 2.0 7.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  45.00  8 94.20 7 15.607.0  7.5 
107B 3.0 6.0  5.0  6.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  63.90  7 158.10 7 36.548.0  8.0 
407C 3.2 5.5  5.5  6.0  6.0  6.5  6.5  6.5  7.5  8.0  62.40  8 220.50 7 56.316.5  7.0 
207C 3.3 4.0  4.5  5.0  7.5  7.0  6.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  65.34  8 285.84 7 90.577.0  7.5 
5253B 3.2 8.0  7.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5  8.5  78.72  5 364.56 7 110.138.5  8.5 

8 CLEWLOW Jack
MESZAROS Joe

GBR 103B 2.0 7.0  8.0  7.5  8.5  8.0  8.5  7.5  8.5  8.5  49.20  =5 49.20 =5 6.608.5  9.0 
201B 2.0 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  46.20  6 95.40 6 14.407.5  7.5 
107B 3.0 5.5  6.5  5.5  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  60.30  8 155.70 8 38.946.5  6.5 
305C 2.7 3.5  2.5  2.5  4.0  7.0  5.0  6.5  6.0  7.0  42.12  9 197.82 8 78.994.0  4.5 
407C 3.2 6.5  6.5  6.0  8.5  7.5  8.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  71.04  5 268.86 8 107.558.0  7.5 
5253B 3.2 6.0  5.5  6.5  7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0  7.5  7.5  66.24  7 335.10 8 139.597.0  7.0 

9 COX Daniel
FLESHNER Aaron

USA 103B 2.0 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5  6.5  8.0  7.5  8.0  48.00  7 48.00 7 7.808.0  7.5 
201B 2.0 7.5  7.0  7.5  6.0  7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5  7.0  40.20  9 88.20 9 21.605.0  5.0 
301B 1.9 6.0  5.0  6.0  7.5  6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0  38.19  9 126.39 9 68.257.0  7.5 
107B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.5  5.5  7.5  8.0  7.5  7.5  8.0  65.70  7 192.09 9 84.726.0  6.0 
407C 3.2 7.0  6.5  6.0  6.0  7.5  7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5  67.20  7 259.29 9 117.126.0  6.0 
5253B 3.2 6.0  6.5  6.0  4.5  7.0  6.5  6.0  6.5  6.0  56.64  9 315.93 9 158.765.0  4.5 

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for reach diver
No. Number Ovl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number

DVM202101_C73F 1.0 Report Created  MON 22 AUG 2011 16:50 Page 1/1


